
                       GMC Conference Championships
                     Rotary Park, Menomonee Falls, WI
                   Hosted by Wauwatosa East High School
                                10/10/2020
               ========== Boys Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    61  Brookfield East                             (16:43.5  83:37.2 0:46.9)
==========================================================
  1      5  Ian Szablewski          12   16:23.8
  2      6  Trent Curry             12   16:27.4
  3      7  Logan Bell              12   16:29.1
  4     20  Grant Gaskell           11   17:06.2
  5     23  Joseph Hemmer           12   17:10.7
  6   ( 28) Jack Russo              12   17:19.0
  7   ( 31) Jack Bagby              10   17:30.0
  8   ( 32) Zachary Hendon          11   17:32.9

  2.    70  Germantown                                  (16:55.3  84:36.3 0:30.9)
==========================================================
  1      9  Lukas Ciardo            12   16:32.0
  2     13  Mitch Gobler            12   16:58.6
  3     15  Dillon Walker           10   17:00.0
  4     16  Marcus Knight           12   17:02.8
  5     17  Gavin Sadowski          11   17:02.9
  6   ( 24) Kobe Chapman            10   17:13.0
  7   ( 25) Jakob Ciardo            12   17:14.2
  8   ( 30) Cooper Feltz            11   17:21.7

  3.   108  Marquette                                   (17:09.7  85:48.4 1:25.3)
==========================================================
  1      3  Ben Deguire             11   16:18.6
  2     11  Henry Hegemann          12   16:54.4
  3     26  Christian Kohr          11   17:15.0
  4     33  Patrick Armstrong       12   17:36.5
  5     35  Ben Kelroy              12   17:43.9
  6   ( 38) Jack Beehler            11   17:48.2
  7   ( 43) Colman Lenci            10   17:52.9
  8   ( 52) Franklin Cook           9    18:15.5

  4.   115  Menomonee Falls                             (17:14.5  86:12.4 1:11.1)
==========================================================
  1     10  Braden Reigstad         11   16:36.9
  2     12  Rawson Mathaus          12   16:55.4
  3     22  Logan Sances            12   17:10.7
  4     34  Joe Lynch               12   17:41.4
  5     37  Stephan Esterle         11   17:48.0
  6   ( 40) Colin Grant             11   17:48.7
  7   ( 44) Joseph Tocco            12   17:54.7
  8   ( 47) Cole Grandkoski         12   18:05.1

  5.   131  Brookfield Central                          (17:19.4  86:36.7 0:52.6)
==========================================================
  1     14  Ryan Flatley            11   16:59.3
  2     19  Will Strader            12   17:05.8
  3     27  Nathan Hirsch           11   17:19.0
  4     29  Jonah Husslein          11   17:20.7
  5     42  Gavin Tacke             11   17:51.9
  6   ( 48) Derek Eveland           11   18:08.0
  7   ( 51) Preston Rockwell        12   18:15.1
  8   ( 59) Ryer Gruetzmacher       11   18:53.1

  6.   131  Wauwatosa East                              (17:16.5  86:22.3 1:41.8)
==========================================================



  1      2  Aidan Matthai           11   16:18.5
  2      4  Arthur Wellenstein      11   16:23.6
  3     39  Reed Schubert           12   17:48.4
  4     41  Mason King              11   17:51.5
  5     45  Tony Camacho            11   18:00.3
  6   ( 50) Ryan Morita             12   18:14.4

  7.   182  West Allis  Hale                            (17:30.6  87:32.6 3:15.1)
==========================================================
  1      1  Joshua Truchon          12   15:13.4
  2     18  Joseph Hertel           12   17:05.6
  3     53  Brennan Kompas          12   18:22.1
  4     54  Collin Raschka          11   18:23.0
  5     56  Matthew Kees            12   18:28.5
  6   ( 57) Carson Shane            11   18:32.8
  7   ( 58) Cole Konczal            11   18:39.3

  8.   194  Sussex Hamilton                             (17:48.0  89:00.0 1:55.4)
==========================================================
  1      8  Tyler Moore             10   16:30.7
  2     36  Jordan Loferski         9    17:47.6
  3     46  Cameron Bratzke         10   18:04.9
  4     49  Nicolas Vera Paez       11   18:10.7
  5     55  William LaCroix         10   18:26.1
  6   ( 60) Jacob Sromalski         11   18:56.9
  7   ( 62) Sam Behrndt             11   19:22.7
  8   ( 63) Chad Samanske           10   19:39.5

  9.   277  Wauwatosa West                              (19:25.4  97:06.9 3:21.5)
==========================================================
  1     21  Miles Coppage           11   17:06.5
  2     61  Jude Whale              11   18:59.0
  3     64  Ben Jiang               9    20:14.0
  4     65  Jacob Thuli             10   20:19.4
  5     66  Dan Schuldt             9    20:28.0
  6   ( 67) Jalen Battles           12   21:14.8
  7   ( 68) Oliver Crum             11   21:15.8
  8   ( 69) Griffin Long            9    21:34.9
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                       GMC Conference Championships
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                               Boys Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Joshua Truchon     12   West Allis  Hale     15:13.4  4:54 
    2    2 Aidan Matthai      11   Wauwatosa East       16:18.5  5:15 
    3    3 Ben Deguire        11   Marquette            16:18.6  5:15 
    4    4 Arthur Wellenstein 11   Wauwatosa East       16:23.6  5:17 
    5    5 Ian Szablewski     12   Brookfield East      16:23.8  5:17 
    6    6 Trent Curry        12   Brookfield East      16:27.4  5:18 
    7    7 Logan Bell         12   Brookfield East      16:29.1  5:19 
    8    8 Tyler Moore        10   Sussex Hamilton      16:30.7  5:19 
    9    9 Lukas Ciardo       12   Germantown           16:32.0  5:20 
   10   10 Braden Reigstad    11   Menomonee Falls      16:36.9  5:21 
   11   11 Henry Hegemann     12   Marquette            16:54.4  5:27 
   12   12 Rawson Mathaus     12   Menomonee Falls      16:55.4  5:27 
   13   13 Mitch Gobler       12   Germantown           16:58.6  5:28 
   14   14 Ryan Flatley       11   Brookfield Central   16:59.3  5:29 
   15   15 Dillon Walker      10   Germantown           17:00.0  5:29 
   16   16 Marcus Knight      12   Germantown           17:02.8  5:30 
   17   17 Gavin Sadowski     11   Germantown           17:02.9  5:30 
   18   18 Joseph Hertel      12   West Allis  Hale     17:05.6  5:31 
   19   19 Will Strader       12   Brookfield Central   17:05.8  5:31 
   20   20 Grant Gaskell      11   Brookfield East      17:06.2  5:31 
   21   21 Miles Coppage      11   Wauwatosa West       17:06.5  5:31 
   22   22 Logan Sances       12   Menomonee Falls      17:10.7  5:32 
   23   23 Joseph Hemmer      12   Brookfield East      17:10.7  5:32 
   24   24 Kobe Chapman       10   Germantown           17:13.0  5:33 
   25   25 Jakob Ciardo       12   Germantown           17:14.2  5:33 
   26   26 Christian Kohr     11   Marquette            17:15.0  5:34 
   27   27 Nathan Hirsch      11   Brookfield Central   17:19.0  5:35 
   28   28 Jack Russo         12   Brookfield East      17:19.0  5:35 
   29   29 Jonah Husslein     11   Brookfield Central   17:20.7  5:35 
   30   30 Cooper Feltz       11   Germantown           17:21.7  5:36 
   31   31 Jack Bagby         10   Brookfield East      17:30.0  5:38 
   32   32 Zachary Hendon     11   Brookfield East      17:32.9  5:39 
   33   33 Patrick Armstrong  12   Marquette            17:36.5  5:41 
   34   34 Joe Lynch          12   Menomonee Falls      17:41.4  5:42 
   35   35 Ben Kelroy         12   Marquette            17:43.9  5:43 
   36   36 Jordan Loferski    9    Sussex Hamilton      17:47.6  5:44 
   37   37 Stephan Esterle    11   Menomonee Falls      17:48.0  5:44 
   38   38 Jack Beehler       11   Marquette            17:48.2  5:44 
   39   39 Reed Schubert      12   Wauwatosa East       17:48.4  5:44 
   40   40 Colin Grant        11   Menomonee Falls      17:48.7  5:44 
   41   41 Mason King         11   Wauwatosa East       17:51.5  5:45 
   42   42 Gavin Tacke        11   Brookfield Central   17:51.9  5:45 
   43   43 Colman Lenci       10   Marquette            17:52.9  5:46 
   44   44 Joseph Tocco       12   Menomonee Falls      17:54.7  5:46 
   45   45 Tony Camacho       11   Wauwatosa East       18:00.3  5:48 
   46   46 Cameron Bratzke    10   Sussex Hamilton      18:04.9  5:50 
   47   47 Cole Grandkoski    12   Menomonee Falls      18:05.1  5:50 
   48   48 Derek Eveland      11   Brookfield Central   18:08.0  5:51 
   49   49 Nicolas Vera Paez  11   Sussex Hamilton      18:10.7  5:52 
   50   50 Ryan Morita        12   Wauwatosa East       18:14.4  5:53 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                               Boys Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
   51   51 Preston Rockwell   12   Brookfield Central   18:15.1  5:53 
   52   52 Franklin Cook      9    Marquette            18:15.5  5:53 
   53   53 Brennan Kompas     12   West Allis  Hale     18:22.1  5:55 
   54   54 Collin Raschka     11   West Allis  Hale     18:23.0  5:55 
   55   55 William Lacroix    10   Sussex Hamilton      18:26.1  5:57 
   56   56 Matthew Kees       12   West Allis  Hale     18:28.5  5:57 
   57   57 Carson Shane       11   West Allis  Hale     18:32.8  5:59 
   58   58 Cole Konczal       11   West Allis  Hale     18:39.3  6:01 
   59   59 Ryer Gruetzmacher  11   Brookfield Central   18:53.1  6:05 
   60   60 Jacob Sromalski    11   Sussex Hamilton      18:56.9  6:06 
   61   61 Jude Whale         11   Wauwatosa West       18:59.0  6:07 
   62   62 Sam Behrndt        11   Sussex Hamilton      19:22.7  6:15 
   63   63 Chad Samanske      10   Sussex Hamilton      19:39.5  6:20 
   64   64 Ben Jiang          9    Wauwatosa West       20:14.0  6:31 
   65   65 Jacob Thuli        10   Wauwatosa West       20:19.4  6:33 
   66   66 Dan Schuldt        9    Wauwatosa West       20:28.0  6:36 
   67   67 Jalen Battles      12   Wauwatosa West       21:14.8  6:51 
   68   68 Oliver Crum        11   Wauwatosa West       21:15.8  6:51 
   69   69 Griffin Long       9    Wauwatosa West       21:34.9  6:57 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


